
Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3/6/2022  Page 1

2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Men Galena High School vs Wooster High School

Galena High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Seifert, Dale 1:50.40 DQ Goldberg, Bevill 101  

Bosco, Zuniga Ratfield, Peuchaud

200 Dale, Motta DQ     

Seifert, Pickett

MR     

10  

Boys Seifert, Anton 2:06.97 DQ Jia, Andy 81  

200 Motta, Ryan 2:09.35  62  

Free Dale, James 2:19.28  53  

29  

Boys Bosco, Pierson 2:11.86 2:27.45 Peuchaud, Jacques581 3

200 Dale, Matthew 2:12.83  62  

IM     

43 5

Boys Pickett, Landon 27.27 39.33 Bevill, Tyler581 3

50 Dale, James 27.78 DQ Dunn, Shane 62  

Free Quinonez, David X24.14     

Seifert, Theodore DQ     

57 10

Boys Zuniga, Lance 1:03.59 1:03.64 Ratfield, Sean681 2

100 Dale, Matthew 1:04.10  53  

Fly     

70 16

Boys Zuniga, Lance 55.60 1:45.01 Goldberg, Daniel581 3

100 Hoffmann, Trevor 1:31.79 DQ Jia, Andy 62  

Free Quinonez, David X53.77     

Pickett, Landon DQ     

84 21

Boys Bosco, Pierson 5:13.79 5:44.29 Peuchaud, Jacques581 3

500 Light, Jude 5:14.22  62  

Free     

98 26

Boys Light, Dale 1:52.31 DQ Peuchaud, Goldberg 101  

Hoffmann, Seifert Bevill, Ratfield

200     

Relay

108 26

Boys Light, Jude 1:03.21 DQ Goldberg, Daniel 81  

100 Seifert, Anton 1:03.50 DQ Dunn, Shane 62  

Back Hoffmann, Trevor 1:41.53  53  

127 26

Boys Motta, Ryan 1:15.11 1:16.69 Ratfield, Sean681 2

100 Seifert, Theodore DQ DQ Bevill, Tyler    

Breast     

135 32

Boys Zuniga, Bosco 3:36.88  101  

Dale, Light

400 Pickett, Seifert 4:25.42  52  

Hoffmann, Motta

Relay

150 32
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2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Men Reno High School vs Wooster High School

Reno High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Dalinis, Roa 1:55.16 DQ Goldberg, Bevill 101  

Schraeder, Schemenau Ratfield, Peuchaud

200     

MR

10  

Boys Dalinis, Sam 2:00.56 DQ Jia, Andy 81  

200 Gardner, Hunter 2:36.68  62  

Free     

24  

Boys Schemenauer, Luke D 2:22.81 2:27.45 Peuchaud, Jacques681 2

200 Smith, Cruz 2:39.14  53  

IM     

37 6

Boys Schraeder, Gabriel C 26.54 39.33 Bevill, Tyler481 4

50 Sullivan, Oren 31.87 DQ Dunn, Shane 62  

Free Smith, Finn 32.32  53  

56 10

Boys Schott, Evan 162.00  81  

Wilborn, Leo 118.45  62  

1 mtr

70 10

Boys Roa, Gavin M 1:01.14 1:03.64 Ratfield, Sean681 2

100 Schraeder, Gabriel C 1:05.73  53  

Fly     

83 16

Boys Schemenauer, Luke D 56.26 1:45.01 Goldberg, Daniel481 4

100 Smith, Finn 1:04.40 DQ Jia, Andy 62  

Free Gardner, Hunter 1:05.11  53  

102 20

Boys Dalinis, Sam 5:22.09 5:44.29 Peuchaud, Jacques681 2

500 Smith, Cruz 6:19.45  53  

Free     

115 26

Boys Smith, Smith 1:51.89 DQ Peuchaud, Goldberg 101  

Gardner, Schott Bevill, Ratfield

200     

Relay

125 26

Boys Roa, Gavin M 1:07.37 DQ Dunn, Shane 81  

100 DQ Goldberg, Daniel    

Back     

133 26

Boys Schott, Evan 1:12.12 1:16.69 Ratfield, Sean681 2

100 Sullivan, Oren 1:27.12 DQ Bevill, Tyler 53  

Breast     

146 32

Boys Schraeder, Schemenau 3:44.02  101  

Roa, Dalinis

400 Sullivan, Smith 4:30.26  52  

Smith, Schott

Relay

161 32
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2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Galena High School vs Wooster High School

Galena High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Koler, Schmidt 1:55.25 2:26.04 Westmont, Perry3101 3

Simmons, Linzy Patel, Redmon

200 Burns, Bradley 2:20.70 2:53.48 White, Wilson 52 4

Komar, Ruymann Anderson, Stokes

MR     

15 3

Girls Schmidt, Natasha 2:09.42 2:42.94 Redmon, Avery481 4

200 Burns, Breanne 2:29.34 2:57.28 Patel, Bansari362 5

Free Komar, Rylee 2:40.06 3:24.05 White, Lillian253 6

34 12

Girls Koler, Darian 2:21.29 2:53.38 Perry, Caroline481 4

200 Bradley, Tsila 2:39.17 3:19.79 Anderson, Merryn362 5

IM Hoffmann, Hannah 2:50.20  53  

53 19

Girls Simmons, Gabrielle 26.01 33.58 Westmont, Sara581 3

50 Heffernan, Hannah 31.95 37.84 Stokes, Sydney362 5

Free Talafuse, Emma 36.95 38.73 Furuta, Kanela244 6

Ruymann, Kaylee 39.71 39.39 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon1 8 7

Warden, Grace x44.42 x42.50 Vieyra, Liliana  10 9

x44.47 Magno, Kianna   11

x50.14 Ramirez, Nicole   12

x53.04 Mayorquin, Dania   13

x55.26 Paguada, Marisa   14

DQ Corpuz, Tamayra    

71 30

Girls Guidara, Sydney 251.10  81  

Griffin, Danielle 242.20  62  

1 mtr

85 30

Girls Koler, Darian 1:03.71 1:33.48 Patel, Bansari581 3

100 Simmons, Gabrielle 1:08.65  62  

Fly     

99 35

Girls Bradley, Tsila 1:03.67 1:17.17 Anderson, Merryn381 5

100 Foster, Hannah 1:11.25 1:21.70 Wilson, Peyton262 6

Free Hornback, Annaliese 1:12.25 1:24.28 White, Lillian153 7

Heffernan, Hannah 1:13.81 1:28.59 Furuta, Kanela 44 8

Ruymann, Kaylee x1:33.33 x1:32.97 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon  10 9

Warden, Grace x2:55.73 x1:56.94 Ramirez, Nicole  14 11

x2:00.58 Marroquin Magana, Je   12

x2:11.57 Magno, Kianna   13

122 41

Girls Linzy, Annabelle J 5:22.79 7:09.27 Redmon, Avery581 3

500 Hoffmann, Hannah 6:33.34 DQ Patel, Bansari 62  

Free Talafuse, Emma 8:44.13  44  

140 46

Girls Koler, Schmidt 1:44.96 2:23.63 White, Patel3101 3

Simmons, Linzy Wilson, Stokes

200 Foster, Hoffmann 2:15.07 2:48.31 Marroquin Magana, Ra 52 4

Komar, Talafuse Vieyra, Furuta

Relay Heffernan, Warden x2:26.87 x3:25.84 Magno, Paguada  5 6

Hornback, Ruymann Ramirez, Mayorquin

155 49
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2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Galena High School vs Wooster High School

Galena High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Schmidt, Natasha 1:10.01 1:28.31 Westmont, Sara481 4

100 Burns, Breanne 1:16.46 2:02.22 Vieyra, Liliana362 5

Back Hornback, Annaliese 1:22.86 2:21.36 Paguada, Marisa253 6

2:26.99 Mayorquin, Dania1  7

DQ Corpuz, Tamayra    

174 59

Girls Linzy, Annabelle J 1:17.63 1:28.56 Perry, Caroline581 3

100 Komar, Rylee 1:26.79 1:53.33 Wilson, Peyton362 5

Breast Foster, Hannah 1:37.18 2:09.70 Stokes, Sydney244 6

DQ Marroquin Magana, Je    

192 69

Girls Bradley, Hoffmann 4:36.98 4:57.59 Perry, Redmon5101 2

Hornback, Burns Westmont, Anderson

400 Talafuse, Heffernan 5:36.20  33  

Foster, Warden

Relay     

205 74



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3/6/2022  Page 5

2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Reno High School vs Wooster High School

Reno High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Linzy, Kennedy 1:59.14 2:26.04 Westmont, Perry5101 2

Schott, Hollinger Patel, Redmon

200 2:53.48 White, Wilson3  3

Anderson, Stokes

MR     

10 8

Girls Kennedy, Julia D 2:06.07 2:42.94 Redmon, Avery581 3

200 Scott, Keira R 2:06.33 2:57.28 Patel, Bansari362 5

Free Kanekoa, Lehela 2:54.04 3:24.05 White, Lillian244 6

Pflieger, Bella X2:23.75     

28 18

Girls Hollinger, Reese A 2:35.76 2:53.38 Perry, Caroline581 3

200 Morris, McKenna 2:45.08 3:19.79 Anderson, Merryn462 4

IM Platz, Lucy T DQ     

42 27

Girls Schott, Emma L 25.82 33.58 Westmont, Sara581 3

50 Glover, Claire 27.93 37.84 Stokes, Sydney362 5

Free Miller, McKenna 37.09 38.73 Furuta, Kanela144 7

Perry, Kellan 38.31 39.39 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon 26 8

Xu, Muyao x41.90 x42.50 Vieyra, Liliana  9 10

x44.47 Magno, Kianna   11

x50.14 Ramirez, Nicole   12

x53.04 Mayorquin, Dania   13

x55.26 Paguada, Marisa   14

DQ Corpuz, Tamayra    

62 36

Girls Venzon, Melissa 161.90  81  

Rosi, Flavia 133.25  62  

1 mtr

76 36

Girls Linzy, Michaela 1:07.04 1:33.48 Patel, Bansari581 3

100 Morris, McKenna 1:20.93  62  

Fly     

90 41

Girls Schott, Emma L 55.66 1:17.17 Anderson, Merryn481 4

100 Hollinger, Reese A 1:02.86 1:21.70 Wilson, Peyton262 6

Free Roper, Corinne 1:16.45 1:24.28 White, Lillian153 7

Kanekoa, Lehela 1:20.64 1:28.59 Furuta, Kanela 35 8

Perry, Kellan x1:23.36 x1:32.97 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon  9 10

Xu, Muyao x1:42.02 x1:56.94 Ramirez, Nicole  11 12

x2:00.58 Marroquin Magana, Je   13

x2:11.57 Magno, Kianna   14

112 48

Girls Scott, Keira R 5:41.34 7:09.27 Redmon, Avery681 2

500 Pflieger, Bella X6:25.50 DQ Patel, Bansari    

Free     

120 54

Girls Hollinger, Glover 1:51.31 2:23.63 White, Patel3101 3

Linzy, Scott Wilson, Stokes

200 Morris, Roper 2:22.10 2:48.31 Marroquin Magana, Ra 52 4

Kanekoa, Platz Vieyra, Furuta

Relay x3:25.84 Magno, Paguada   5

Ramirez, Mayorquin

135 57
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2203-Carson - 3/5/2022

Women Reno High School vs Wooster High School

Reno High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Linzy, Michaela 1:08.11 1:28.31 Westmont, Sara581 3

100 Glover, Claire 1:14.48 2:02.22 Vieyra, Liliana462 4

Back 2:21.36 Paguada, Marisa3  5

2:26.99 Mayorquin, Dania2  6

DQ Corpuz, Tamayra    

149 71

Girls Kennedy, Julia D 1:12.87 1:28.56 Perry, Caroline681 2

100 Miller, McKenna 1:37.41 1:53.33 Wilson, Peyton353 5

Breast Roper, Corinne 1:49.12 2:09.70 Stokes, Sydney244 6

Platz, Lucy T DQ DQ Marroquin Magana, Je    

166 82

Girls Kennedy, Glover 3:57.88 4:57.59 Perry, Redmon5101 2

Scott, Schott Westmont, Anderson

400 Platz, Kanekoa 5:25.81  33  

Morris, Roper

Relay     

179 87


